Drawing Number Caption Notes Date Keywords
W-4-07265-A Loading Diagram - PCC 1951-01-01
W-2344 Threshold plate NYNH&H Patt no. P-1318 NH
W-2760 Standard ventilator standard heatt ventilation Co.
W-3217 Cast steel needle beam
W-3693 spring cap for four wheel pass truck
W-3694 center plate for four wheel pass truck CO 6880 6875 6870 6865 5785 B&M RR BM
W-3695 Pedestal for 4 wheel passenger truck CO 6880 6875 6870 6865 5785 B&M RR BM

W-46296 steel details rear cabinrt IRM
W-46297 steel details rear end IRM
W-46298 48'-91/2" Motor Car - no Order Information
W-46299 46' - 57/8" - Motor Car - No Order Information
W-46300 steel detail;s rear end framing IRM
W-46301 center sill & bolster IRM
W-46302 steel details underframe IRM
w-46303 34' 7" trolley coach
W-46304 steel details forced motor ventilation ducts IRM
W-46305 steel details headling - rear hood IRM
W-46309 framing operators - side window IRM
W-46315 cabinet center door engine IRM
W-46331 steel details underframe IRM
W-46352 Coach - Smoking Lounge car B&M RR Lot6778 BM, Elevation, Floor_Plan
W-46353 Coach Smoking Lounge Baggage Car Lot6778 B&M RR BM, Elevation, Floor_Plan
W-46364 steel details underframe - gussets IRM
W-46367 battery carrier IRM
W-46372 Steel Details Inside finish IRM
W-46373 Battery box IRM
W-46452 steel details front end frame IRM
W-46453 steel details front end frame at sign IRM
W-46461 steel details headlining front hood IRM
W-46462 bottom cover & frame motor generator compartment IRM
W-46477 Mechanism windshield wiper IRM
W-46478 duct (rear) fresh air intake to blower IRM
W-46480 Steel Details Seat Finish - Post Capping & Wainscot - PCC IRM
W-46482 Covers & Binders operators platform IRM
W-46483 steel details operator's pedal board IRM
W-46484 defroster duct front IRM
W-46485 steel details inside finish at rear corner IRM
W-46486 Steel details operators platform IRM
W-46487 Steel Details Inside Front End IRM
W-46492 steel details end frame IRM
W-46493 Inside Finish Operator's Platform IRM
W-46498 Steel details front end IRM
W-46499 duct - rear blower outlet IRM
W-46500 duct forward blower outlet IRM
W-46513 inside finish front end (Meter housing) IRM
W-46530 Sections Center Doors CTS 4223, IRM
W-46531 Sections Front Doors CTS 4223, IRM
W-46543 Reverser Enclosure
enhanced Frame & Cover Reverser enclosure CTS 4223, IRM
W-46544 Resturant Lounge Car Lot6778 B&M RR BM, Elevation, Floor_Plan
W-46545 Steel details Center Compartment Covers CTS 4223, IRM
W-46547 steel details elect. door operator equipment IRM
W-46548 Steel details Master controller compartment Cleveland Transit Co. CTS 4223, IRM
W-46549 Steel details Master controller equipment Supports Cleveland Transit Co. CTS 4223, IRM
W-46551 Bottom Cover and frame Master Controller Cleveland Transit Co. CTS 4223, IRM
W-46554 Roof - coach - smoking lounge & Baggage Car - B&M Lot 6778 BM, PCC
W-46557 Roof Resturant Lounge
W-46583 Layouts Front Door Operator Equipment Supports IRM
W-46595 Layouts Center Door Equipment Supports IRM
W-46601 Diagram - Schematic Wiring CTS 4223, IRM, Wiring
W-46609 Coach lot 6788 NY NH & H RR Elevation, Floor_Plan, NH
W-46610 Combination Lounge Car N.Y. N.H. & H. RR Lot 6788 Elevation, Floor_Plan
W-46611 Parlor Chair Car NY NH & H RR Lot 6788 Elevation, Floor_Plan, NH
W-46612 Combination Parlor Lounge Car Lot 6788 NYNH&H RR NH
W-46613 Dining Car NY NH & H RR Lot 6788 Elevation, Floor_Plan, NH
W-46614 Grill Car  NY NH & H RR  Lot 7788 Elevation, Floor_Plan, NH
W-46615 Tavern - Observation - Lounge NY NH & H RR Lot 6788 Elevation, Floor_Plan, NH